Coaching Level Export for all Zones and Clubs

Zone
Capricornia
Capricornia

Capricornia
Capricornia
Capricornia
Capricornia
Capricornia
Capricornia

Capricornia
Capricornia
Capricornia
Capricornia

Capricornia
Capricornia
Capricornia

Capricornia
Capricornia
Capricornia

Capricornia

Capricornia
Capricornia
Capricornia

CentralWest
CentralWest
CentralWest
CentralWest
CentralWest
CentralWest

CentralWest
CentralWest

CentralWest
CentralWest
CentralWest
CentralWest

FarNorth
FarNorth
FarNorth
FarNorth

Club
ALTON DOWNS
ALTON DOWNS

BAUHINIA
BAUHINIA
BAUHINIA
BAUHINIA
BAUHINIA
BAUHINIA

CALLIOPE
CALLIOPE
CALLIOPE
CALLIOPE

CAPELLA
CAPELLA
CAPELLA

EMERALD
EMERALD
EMERALD

MONTO

ST LAWRENCE/NEBO
ST LAWRENCE/NEBO
ST LAWRENCE/NEBO

LONGREACH
LONGREACH
LONGREACH
LONGREACH
LONGREACH
LONGREACH

MUTTABURRA
MUTTABURRA

TAMBO
TAMBO
TAMBO
TAMBO

LOWER BURDEKIN
LOWER BURDEKIN
LOWER BURDEKIN
LOWER BURDEKIN

Mem. No
Q211767
Q211207

Q211121
Q211958
Q212449
Q211038
Q211984
Q215450

Q211169
Q211181
Q211208
Q211696

Q211152
Q211126
Q212151

Q213888
Q211255
Q211258

Q211337

Q212865
Q211806
Q211812

Q211286
Q211361
Q211285
Q211630
Q211631
Q211366

Q211884
Q212059

Q211231
Q211376
Q211632
Q211232

Q211666
Q212220
Q211518
Q211517

Surname
Reid
Reid

Clark-Geddes
Edmistone
Geddes

Hall

Kelly

Scobie

Neill-Ballantine

Olsson
Stewart
Wriede

Burns
Merritt
Wilson

Fraser
OSullivan
OSullivan

Stewart

Armstrong
Hamelink
Kerr

Moloney
Moloney
Neal
Owens
Owens
Webb

Dawson
Dawson

Elmes
Elmes
Owens
Sargood

Coleman
Grant
Merritt
Merritt

Given Name
Alex
Craig

Bonita
Melinda
Lawson
Bradley
Penny
Jane

Jim
Grant
lan
Nicholas

Yvonne
John
Richard

Moss
Michael
Paul

Lenore

Julie
Gary
Terry

Gordon
Mark
Stewart
Gregory
Marjorie
Boyd

Barry
Tanya

Isabella
Peter
Allan
Scott

Chris
Mark
Heidi
lan

Memberst Coaching Lt

MASTERS
SENIOR

SENIOR
MASTERS
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTERS

MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS

MASTERS
MASTERS
SENIOR

SENIOR
MASTERS
MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS

MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
SENIOR

MASTERS
MASTERS

MASTERS
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTERS

SENIOR
MASTERS
SENIOR
MASTERS
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FarNorth

FarNorth
FarNorth
FarNorth
FarNorth

FarNorth
FarNorth
FarNorth
FarNorth
FarNorth
FarNorth

Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt

Leichhardt
Leichhardt

Leichhardt

Leichhardt
Leichhardt

Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Leichhardt

Outback

Outback
Outback

Outback
Outback

LOWER BURDEKIN

PYRAMID
PYRAMID
PYRAMID
PYRAMID

TOWNSVILLE
TOWNSVILLE
TOWNSVILLE
TOWNSVILLE
TOWNSVILLE
TOWNSVILLE

CHINCHILLA
CHINCHILLA
CHINCHILLA
CHINCHILLA
CHINCHILLA
CHINCHILLA
CHINCHILLA
CHINCHILLA
CHINCHILLA

ROMA
ROMA

ST GEORGE

TARA
TARA

WANDOAN
WANDOAN
WANDOAN
WANDOAN
WANDOAN
WANDOAN
WANDOAN
WANDOAN
WANDOAN
WANDOAN

BOLLON

CHARLEVILLE
CHARLEVILLE

DIRRANBANDI
DIRRANBANDI

Q212001

Q211534
Q211989
Q211523
Q212535

Q211533
Q212108
Q213636
Q211689
Q211995
Q212075

Q211250
Q212154
Q211393
Q211280
Q514017
Q514016
Q211278
Q211274
Q211484

Q212970
Q211561

Q211581

Q213865
Q214250

Q214539
Q214540
Q211045
Q211373
Q211235
Q211036
Q211037
Q211164
Q214432
Q213197

Q212508

Q211412
Q211428

Q211294
Q214413

Mitchell

Deconinck
Gear
Landrigan
Palmer

Austin
Dicton
Dicton
Horwood
Reilly
Reilly

Bowman
Bredhauer
Haig
Hayward
Mayne
Mayne
Mullins
Sturgess
Young

Latham
Taylor

North

Doyle
Doyle

Bowden
Bowden
Bowling
Gould
Gould
Hall

Hall
Moore
Moore
Taylor

Gibson

Capewell
Webb

Carson
Forster

Dale

Evette
Stephen
Wayne
Luke

Wayne
Alisha
Tim
Daniel
Laurie
Sue

Kim
James
Doug
David
Shane
Vick
John
Murray
Tyson

Mick
Bill

George

Craig
Margaret

Geoff
Stacey
John
Damian
Kylie
Alex
Jodie
Beau
Nadine
Campbell

Liam

Lyn
Alistair

Kemp
Neil

MASTERS

MASTERS
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTERS
MASTERS

MASTERS
SENIOR
MASTERS
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS

SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR
MASTERS

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR

MASTERS
MASTERS

MASTERS
MASTERS
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Outback

Outback
Outback

Outback
Outback

Outback

SouthEast
SouthEast

SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast

SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast

SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast

SouthEast
SouthEast

SouthEast
SouthEast

DIRRANBANDI

EULO
EULO

NOCKATUNGA
NOCKATUNGA

QUILPIE

CLIFTON
CLIFTON

CUNNINGHAM
CUNNINGHAM
CUNNINGHAM
CUNNINGHAM
CUNNINGHAM
CUNNINGHAM
CUNNINGHAM
CUNNINGHAM
CUNNINGHAM
CUNNINGHAM

GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST
GOLD COAST

KILLARNEY
KILLARNEY
KILLARNEY
KILLARNEY

LOCKYER VALLEY
LOCKYER VALLEY

TANSEY
TANSEY

Q211485

Q211436
Q215056

Q211439
Q213048

Q211430

Q213065
Q213682

Q211086
Q211087
Q212655
Q212089
Q213991
Q211092
Q211102
Q211869
Q200140
Q211081

Q211531
Q211261
Q211147
Q211733
Q211951
Q0211158
Q123038
Q123037
Q211067
Q211068
Q211070
Q211069
Q212267
Q211779
Q211471

Q213504
Q215084
Q214832
Q214776

Q213505
Q214071

Q211706
Q211764

Knight

Beresford
Beresford

Ferguson
Sargood

Hall

Cameron
Toohey

Cooper
Cooper
Craninckx
Donovan
Gilbert
Kerr

Kerr
Lamb
Rowland
Waugh

Austin
Castles
Colwell
Copeland
Copeland
Davison
Donnelly
Donnelly
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Moloney
OConnell
Williams

Donnelly
McGrath
McGrath
McGrath

Burgermeister
Ridout

Chapman
Collins

Peter

Eric
Michael

Rusty
Mitchell

Steven

George
Gaye

Robyn
Sharon
Wim
Sonia
Sally
Bill
Melissa
Jamie
Kelsey
Alan

Robert
Daniel
Scott
Robert
Ryan
Russell
Kevin
Sue
Chris
Christine
John
Samantha
Paul
Rod
Mike

Morris
Jane
Nicole
Terri

Debbie
Ken

Clinton
Stephen

MASTERS

MASTERS
MASTERS

MASTERS
SENIOR

SENIOR

MASTERS
MASTERS

MASTERS
MASTERS
SENIOR
MASTERS
INTERMED
MASTERS
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTERS

SENIOR
MASTERS
SENIOR
MASTERS
SENIOR
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS

MASTERS
MASTERS
SENIOR
SENIOR

MASTERS
SENIOR

MASTERS
MASTERS
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SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast

SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast
SouthEast

TANSEY
TANSEY
TANSEY
TANSEY
TANSEY
TANSEY
TANSEY
TANSEY
TANSEY
TANSEY
TANSEY

WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK
WARWICK

Q211211
Q211137
Q211046
Q211066
Q211065
Q212418
Q214855
Q211117
Q211190
Q211114
Q211264

Q213937
Q215079
Q215361
Q211026
Q212593
Q212202
Q211934
Q200112
Q213881
Q211027
Q212604
Q214551
Q214514
Q212095
Q211049
Q212006
Q211740
Q212774
Q214549
Q211053
Q211050
Q211020
Q212367
Q213938
Q211216
Q211022
Q211024
Q212871

Collins
Gehrke
Hafey
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Latham
McAlister
Phillips
Standfast

Barlow
Beck
Beck
Brook
Cobon
Cobon
Duncan
Edwards
Fraser
Fraser
Geppert
Lawrence
Lawrence
Mangan
McGrath
McGrath
OlLeary
Owens
Pritchard
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepley
Thorsby
Wells
Wells
Wheeler

Trent
Shane
Justin
Lisa
Matthew
Peter
Sydnee
Tory
Bruce
Andrew
Scott

Tricia
Braydon
Brendan
Charles
David
Tom

Jess
Stephanie
Les
Warwick
Rodney
Gary

Jo
Mervyn
Paul
Sallyanne
Mark
Katie
Paul
Cameron
Ross
Stuart
Trish
Anne
Stephanie
Kent
Libby
Ashley

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTERS
SENIOR
MASTERS
SENIOR
MASTERS
MASTERS
SENIOR
MASTERS

MASTERS
SENIOR
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTERS
SENIOR
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTERS
SENIOR
MASTERS
SENIOR
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
SENIOR
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